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Aluminium,
stal czarna, 
stal ocynk.

Maksymalne 
obciążenia 

[KN]
Materiał

Kompensacja 
poziom / pion 

[mm]

Wysokość 
zabudowy 

[mm]

Szerokość 
podstawy 

[mm]

Szerokość 
szczeliny 

[mm]

Widoczny 
element

 [mm]
Typ profilu
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120

80

4

77


	Arkusze
	Model


